
 
 

2019 Razorback Volleyball Schedule 
Arkansas Classic    
Friday, Aug. 30 Northwestern State Fayetteville, Ark. Noon 
Friday, Aug. 30 Little Rock Fayetteville, Ark. 7 p.m. 
Saturday, Aug. 31 Montana State Fayetteville, Ark. 11 a.m. 
 
SDSU/USD Challenge    
Thursday, Sept. 5 West Virginia San Diego, Calif. 7 p.m. 
Friday, Sept. 6 San Diego San Diego Calif. 7 p.m. 
Saturday, Sept. 7 San Diego State San Diego, Calif. Noon 
 
Tuesday, Sept. 10 Arkansas-Pine Bluff Fayetteville, Ark. 6 p.m. 
 
Maryland Classic    
Friday, Sept. 13 Maryland College Park, Md. 7 p.m. 
Saturday, Sept. 14 Princeton College Park, Md. 10 a.m. 
Saturday, Sept. 14 George Mason College Park, Md. 5 p.m. 
 
Georgia Challenge    
Thursday, Sept. 19 Georgia Tech Athens, Ga.  4 p.m. 
Friday, Sept. 20 NC State Athens, Ga.  4 p.m. 
 
SEC Schedule    
Wednesday, Sept. 25 LSU Baton Rouge, La.  7 p.m. 
Sunday, Sept. 29 Alabama Tuscaloosa, Ala.  1 p.m. 
Friday, Oct. 4 Texas A&M Fayetteville, Ark. 7 p.m. 
Friday, Oct. 11 Florida Fayetteville, Ark. 7 p.m. 
Sunday, Oct. 13 South Carolina Fayetteville, Ark. 1 p.m. 
Friday, Oct. 18 Ole Miss Oxford, Miss. 8 p.m. 
Sunday, Oct. 20 Mississippi State Starkville, Miss. 1 p.m. 
Friday, Oct. 25 Missouri Fayetteville, Ark. 7 p.m. 
Sunday, Oct. 27 Auburn Fayetteville, Ark. 1 p.m. 
Wednesday, Oct. 30 Georgia Athens, Ga. 7 p.m. 
Sunday, Nov. 3 Kentucky Lexington, Ky.  1 p.m. 
Friday, Nov. 8 Texas A&M College Station, Texas 7 p.m. 
Wednesday, Nov. 13 Tennessee Fayetteville, Ark. 5 p.m. 
Sunday, Nov. 17 Alabama Fayetteville, Ark. Noon 
Friday, Nov. 22 Ole Miss Fayetteville, Ark. 7 p.m. 
Sunday, Nov. 24 Mississippi State Fayetteville, Ark. 3 p.m. 
Wednesday, Nov. 27 Florida Gainesville, Fla.  7 p.m. 
Friday, Nov. 29 South Carolina Columbia, S.C. 7 p.m. 
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